Barn Hunt Trials

October 2, 3, & 4, 2020

Entries Open: Sep 8, 2020 at 5pm. Entries Close: Sep 24, 2020

4480 Hunt Road

Agassiz, BC Canada VOM 1A3

Dog Call Name:				Breed:				
Birthdate: _			Sex:	M F Dog's Height (inches)				
Barn Hunt #	t:		Bitch	n In Seasc	n? Yes	No Pos	sible	
Dog Registei	red No	ame:						
				_ Handler:				
Address:								
				Prov.: Postal Code:				
Phone:Email:								
	ſ		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	1
		Friday	Friday	Saturday	Saturday	Sunday	Sunday	
Class	Cost	Trial 1	Trial 2	Trial 3	Trial 4	Trial 5	Trial 6	Total
Instinct	\$15		N/A		N/A		N/A	
Novice	\$20	АВ	АВ	АВ	АВ	АВ	АВ	
Open	\$20	АВ	АВ	АВ	АВ	АВ	АВ	
Senior	\$25	АВ	АВ	АВ	АВ	АВ	АВ	
Master	\$25							
Champ	\$25							
Crazy 8	\$25							
Late Ent	trios			# of Ri		re-Entry	Total:	

Total: _____

(after Sep 24, 2020)

Agreement

I certify that I am the actual owner of the dog, or that I am the duly authorized agent of the actual owner whose name I have entered above. In consideration of the acceptance of this entry, I (we) agree to abide by the rules and regulations of the Barn Hunt Association, LLC in effect at the time of this event, and by any additional rules and regulations appearing in the premium list for this event, and further agree to be bound by the liability waiver enclosed with my entry. I (we) certify and represent that the dog entered is not a hazard (dog or human aggressive) to persons or other dogs. This entry is submitted for acceptance on the foregoing representation and Agreement. I (we) agree to conduct myself (ourselves) in accordance with all Barn Hunt association, LLC Rules and Regulation and to abide by any decisions made in accord with them.

Waiver and Indemnity

In consideration of the above activities, services and entry fees paid, receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the Participant hereby does forever and finally release, remise, acquit, satisfy and forever discharge Fraser Valley Ratters Barn Hunt Club (including employees, teachers, trainers, and agents) and Barn Hunt Association, LLC of and from all manner of action and actions, cause and causes of action, suit debts, dues, sums of money, bonds, billings, contracts, controversies, agreements, promises, damages, variances, judgments, executions, claims and demands whatsoever, in the law or in equity, which may arise or might in the future arise or herein after may arise for or against Fraser Valley Ratters Barn Hunt Club, Barn Hunt Association, LLC or the landowners, for the activities as stated above.

Photo and video release. My signature below authorizes Fraser Valley Ratters to use images of me and my family for publication or to promote or document the events we participate in. This document is meant to be a full and complete release from any and all liability that may arise on the properties of Fraser Valley Ratters, and employees, jointly and severally. This release is given freely and voluntarily by the participant and is meant to remain in existence throughout the duration of my presence on the property for any period of time in association with the canine event and/or other activities whether I am or am not found to be negligent while handling or near a dog in the above-mentioned activities.

Print Participant(s) Name: .	
Date	Signature of participant(s)
Phone:	Email:

THIS AGREEMENT MUST BE SIGNED FOR YOUR ENTRY(S) TO BE ACCEPTED

FRASER VALLEY RATTERS COVID-19 WAIVER

I/we certify that I/we do not, to my/our knowledge, have COVID-19 at the time of attending this event. Nor have I/we been in contact with or exposed to any known carrier of COVID-19 within the past 14 days. I/we have not been tested within the last 14 days. If I/we have had the virus, I/we certify that we have had at least two negative tests 14 or more days prior to the Event and have been released by government officials and/or health care providers to resume normal activity without limit. I/we understand that we have entered and are competing at this Barn Hunt Event entirely at my/our own risk and take full responsibility for my/our own health and safety during this Event. I/we pledge to follow all Barn Hunt Association and specific Fraser Valley Ratters Event rules and requirements to mitigate any possibility of infecting others or becoming infected. I/we will also cooperate with any health department and/or Provincial/Local guidelines that have jurisdiction in the area in which the Event is taking place. The Barn Hunt Association LLC and Fraser Valley Ratters Barn Hunt Club are in no way liable for any present or future COVID-19 infection incurred at any time, by any person, in attendance or not in attendance, during or after this Event.

Print Name	Signature	
Date		